

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2158/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2009 in CRLM No. 33085/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

POHLA SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchit Ahluwalia,Adv.  
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 27.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar