

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2158/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2009 in CRLM No.
33085/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

POHLA SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Tweatra, AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed as not
pressed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master